County, Pennsylvania, known and 
designated as Lot No. 8 in the Franklin 
Land Company Plan of Lots which plan 
is of record in Plan Book 5, page 91 and 
which lot is more particularly identified 
as follows:   

Fronting forty (40) feet on Park Avenue 
and extending back One hundred 
twenty-two (122) feet to a fifteen (15) 
foot alley. Also known as Parcel no. 
510-003-02-02-0016-00 Property 
Address: 285 Park Avenue, Washington, 
PA 15301   

SHERIFF’S SALE No. 2011-2321 

By virtue of a WRIT OF EXECUTION - 
MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE issued 
out of the COMMON PLEAS of